
2019 IHF Men's World Championship
Germany / Denmark

Daily schedule
15.1.2019

Start Teams Phase No. Venue Officials

15:30 RUS - BRA Group A 37 Mercedes-Benz Arena RE: PAVICEVIC I / RAZNATOVIC M (MNE)

RR: JORUM L / KLEVEN H (NOR)

OF: SODAL P (NOR)

TK:  ADJEMIAN T (ARG)

SK:  ELSAYED A (EGY)

RO: SOÓS B (HUN)

RP: GARCIA DE LA TORRE M (MEX)

16:15 KSA - TUN Group C 40 Jyske Bank Boxen RE: LAH B / SOK D (SLO)

RR: GUBICA M / MILOSEVIC B (CRO)

OF: VARTANYAN S (RUS)

TK:  GARCIA F (FRA)

SK:  POSAVEC J (CRO)

RO: NACHEVSKI D (MKD)

RP: TABORSKY F (CZE)

18:00 COR - SRB Group A 38 Mercedes-Benz Arena RE: KURTAGIC M / WETTERWIK M (SWE)

RR: JORUM L / KLEVEN H (NOR)

OF: ADJEMIAN T (ARG)

TK:  SOÓS B (HUN)

SK:  ELSAYED A (EGY)

RO: SODAL P (NOR)

RP: GARCIA DE LA TORRE M (MEX)

18:30 NOR - CHI Group C 41 Jyske Bank Boxen RE: GASMI K / GASMI R (FRA)

RR: GUBICA M / MILOSEVIC B (CRO)

OF: NACHEVSKI D (MKD)

TK:  GARCIA F (FRA)

SK:  POSAVEC J (CRO)

RO: VARTANYAN S (RUS)

RP: TABORSKY F (CZE)

20:30 GER - FRA Group A 39 Mercedes-Benz Arena RE: GJEDING M / HANSEN M (DEN)

RR: JORUM L / KLEVEN H (NOR)

OF: SODAL P (NOR)

TK:  SOÓS B (HUN)

SK:  ELSAYED A (EGY)

RO: ADJEMIAN T (ARG)

RP: GARCIA DE LA TORRE M (MEX)

20:45 AUT - DEN Group C 42 Jyske Bank Boxen RE: SCHULZE R / TONNIES T (GER)

RR: GUBICA M / MILOSEVIC B (CRO)

OF: VARTANYAN S (RUS)

TK:  NACHEVSKI D (MKD)

SK:  GARCIA F (FRA)

RO: POSAVEC J (CRO)

RP: TABORSKY F (CZE)


